
2025-2026 Church of Saint Clare 

Faith Formation & Religious Education Calendar  
 

Family Nights 
 

Sat. December 6  5:30-7:30pm  Advent Family Night 

Sat. February 21 5:30-7:30pm  Lenten Family Night 
 

Mandatory Parent Meeting for First Reconciliation & First Communion 

Mon. February 2 7-8pm   Harvest Room of the Sister Lucy Center 
 

First Reconciliation 

Sat. February 28 9-11am  Mandatory First Reconciliation Retreat & Rehearsal  

      A parent, guardian, or authorized adult  

must accompany each child  
 

Sat. March 7  1-2pm   First Reconciliation in Saint Clare Church 

      Individually by scheduled appointment 

First Communion 

Sat. April 11  9am-12pm  Mandatory First Communion Retreat & Rehearsal  

      A parent, guardian, or authorized adult  

must accompany each child  
 

Sat. May 2  Noon Mass  Saint Clare Parish First Communion 

11am in Harvest Room 
 

Sun. May 3  10am Mass  Sacred Heart of Jesus First Communion 

      9:30am in Mary’s Room 

Confirmation 

Tues. October 21 7:30-8:30pm       Commitment Service ~ Parent & Confirmandi in St. Clare Church 
 

Sat., March 21 10am   Tour of Cathedral of St John the Evangelist 

      Sat., March 28 is a back up date if needed 
 

Sat. April 18  9-2pm   Confirmation Retreat, Rehearsal & Confessions 
Confirmandi Only ~ St. Clare Sr. Lucy Harvest Room 

 

Sun. April 26  2:30pm  Confirmation Mass, Bishop Edward Malesic   

Cathedral of St. John the Evangelist (Downtown) 
 
 

Parish Eucharistic Devotions Adoration: Friday, Sept. 26th 8:30am Mass ‘til the Procession Saturday, Sept. 27th  
 Procession: Saturday, Sept. 27th at 3:30pm around the St. Clare property 

Holy Mass: After the Procession gather in the church for the Vigil Mass at 4:30pm 
 

Parish Lenten Confessions  Wed. March 18, 5-7pm, Confessions in church  

 

Anointing of the Sick Mass Saturday, November 8, 4:30pm Mass 

 

Palm Sunday, March 29  10am Mass ~ Elem PSR Families invited to participate in the Procession 

5pm ~ The Journey in church 
 

Vacation Bible School:    Monday – Friday, June 8 - 12th, Ages 4 through Grade 6, 9am – Noon 
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